_	
- 3	
•	
•	
-	
_	
-	
_	
•	
-	
	خان د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د
_	
	خنسسيبب
-	
-	
•	
•	
•	
•	
	نناصي
-	
-	
Ě	
_	
•	
	دادن
=	
•	
-	
•	
-	
_	
-	
_	
1	
	_
_	
-	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMERICAL FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDMENT							
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141								
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	24799 - JONE	S LANG						
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	496364	434	20150909000314810 1/2 \$.00					
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL			Shelby C	inty Jud	ige of	Probate,	AL
	FIXTU	RE _I		09/09/20	115 11:0	14:56 A	M FILED/	JERI
File with: Shelby, AL			THE ABO	OVE SPAC	CE IS FO	R FILIN	G OFFICE	USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20110930000290950 9/30/2011 CC AL Shelb	y		1b. This FINANCIN (or recorded) in Filer: attach Ame	n the REAL	ESTATE F	RECORD	S	d [for record] Debtor's name in item 13
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	identified above is	terminated with	respect to the security	interest(s)	of Secured	d Party au	thorizing this	s Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee is For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also is				name of As	signor in it	em 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable I		with respect to t	he security interest(s)	of Secured	Party author	orizing thi	s Continuatio	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Check one of	of these three boy	ree to:					
Check one of these two boxes:				ADD name	e: Complete	e item		me: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info					and item 70	· L] to be delete	G III NEITI GA GI GD
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	madon onango j	orac oraș <u>orac</u>						
Wilkinson CGR Cahaba Lakes, LLC						_		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME		ADDITION	AL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of	or Party Information Cha	nge - provide only s	one name (7a or 7b) (use exa	act, full name; o	do not omit, m	odify, or abl	previate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							-	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							···
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		······································		·				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE	POSTAL (CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fou	r boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	R	ESTATE c	overed co	ollateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral: Cahaba Lakes Apartments								
1000 Hunt Cliff Road Birmingham, Alabama 35242								
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	IZING THIS AME	NDMENT: Pr	ovide only one name (9	a or 9h) (na	me of Assi	ianor if th	is is an Assid	nment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		ame of authorizing				.gv., 11 u1		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Deutsche Bank Trust Company Americas, LLC, Multifamily Mortgage Pass-Through (as Trustee fo Certificates. S	r the Registeries 2014-	tered Holders of KX01	Barclays	s Comm	ercial	Mortgage	Securities
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ADDITION	AL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

941007634

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Wilkinson CGR Cahaba Lakes, LLC

7120500001

49636434

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20110930000290950 9/30/2011 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Deutsche Bank Trust Company Americas, as Trustee for the Registered Holders of Barclays Commercial Mortgage Securities LLC, Multifamily Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2014-KX01 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20150909000314810 2/2 3 00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL FIRST PERSONAL NAME 09/09/2015 11:04:56 AM FILED/CERT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wilkinson CGR Cahaba Lakes, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Wilkinson CGR Cahaba Lakes, LLC - 6190 Powers Ferry Road NW, Suite 20, Atlanta, GA 30339 Secured Party Name and Address: Deutsche Bank Trust Company Americas, as Trustee for the Registered Holders of Barclays Commercial Mortgage Securities LLC, Multifamily Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2014-KX01 - 8200 Jones Branch Drive, McLean, VA 22102 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 Deutsche Bank Trust Company Americas, as Trustee for the Registered Holders of Barclays Commercial Mortgage Securities LLC, Multifamily Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2014-KX01 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: is filed as a fixture filing | Cahaba Lakes Apartments covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 1000 Hunt Cliff Road (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Birmingham, Alabama 35242

7120500001 941007634

Deutsche Bank Trust Company

File with: Shelby, AL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 49636434-AL-117 24799 - JONES LANG LASALLE O